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Dimensions Specs Weight

Charging Ports:
Power Cord Length:

Wheel Size:

8 AC and 8 USB
20ft
3”

Product Weight:
Shipping Weight:

Height:
Width:
Depth:

39.25"
17.25"
17.25"

25 lbs.
45 lbs.

Specifications subject to change without notice. 010121

AC-COLLABR-8
Anywhere Cart 8 Port
AC / 8 Port USB
Rolling Charge Stand
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Full Metal Construction

Simultaneously Charge 16 Devices

20ft Power Cord

3” Quiet Casters

Compact Design to Fit Any Classroom 

The perfect solution for providing power to
laptops, Chromebook, tablets or smart phones. 
Charge up to 16 devices simultaneously through 
one single prong plug. All four sides include two 
AC outlets and two USB outlets for a total of 
eight each. 

Charging Made Easy

Rolling Charge Stand

16 Devices        Basic Charging      Quality Build

CHARGING TOWER


